




250/-

199/-

190/-

250/-

250/-

230/-

240/-

230/-

250/-

240/-

220/-

230/-

260/-

280/-

300/-

380/-

DOSAI GHEE ROAST
(Crispy rice pancake filled with mild spiced mashed
potato prepared in desi ghee)

UDUPI MASALA DOSAI
(Crispy rice pancake filled with mild spiced mashed
potato)

UDUPI PLAIN DOSAI
(Crispy golden rice pancakes)

KANCHIPURAM ACHARI DOSA
(Crispy golden rice pancakes)

TANGAM PAPER MASALA DOSAI
(Extra large, paper thin, crispy golden rice pancake
filled with mild spiced mashed potato)

TANGAM PAPER DOSAI
(Extra large, paper thin, crispy golden rice pancake)

JAIN DOSAI
(Crispy golden rice pancake without onion garlic filled
with mild spiced mashed potato or raw banana masala)

MYSORE MASALA DOSAI
(Crispy rice pancake lined with chilli garlic paste filled
with mild spiced mashed potato)

MYSORE PLAIN DOSAI
(Crispy rice pancake lined with chilli garlic paste)

IRRULI PLAIN DOSAI
(Crispy rice pancake with finely chopped red onion)

IRRULI MASALA DOSAI
(Crispy rice pancake with finely chopped red onion
filled with mild spiced mashed potato)

MALGAPODI MASALA DOSAI
(Crispy rice pancake lined withpodi masala with
mild spicedmashed potato)

MALGAPODI PLAIN DOSAI
(Crispy rice pancake lined with podi masala)

PANEER MASALA DOSAI
(Crispy rice pancake filled with mild spiced mashed
potato and cottage cheese)

HARIYALI PANEER CHILA DOSA
(Crispy Spinach Rice pancakes filled with grated Paneer & Veggies)

DOSAKA SPECIAL DOSAI

J

J

J

J

J

J

RICE DOSAI

J



DOSAKA GOES FUSION- DOSAI

300/-PANEER TIKKA DOSA
(Crispy rice pancake filled with tandoori paneer tikka chunks)

270/-PANEER MAKHANI DOSA
(Crispy rice pancake filled with paneer makahni)

330/-PALAK PANEER BHURJI DOSA
(crispy rice pancake filled with mashed paneer, chopped spinach & Indian spices)

250/-ALOO CHAAT DOSA
(Crispy rice pancakes filled with Indian Chaat style potatoes and veggies)

270/-CHILLY CHEESE AND HERBS
(Crispy rice pancake filled with green chili, processed cheese and mixed herbs)

320/-CORN PIZZA DOSA
(Crispy rice pancakes filled with onion, capsicum, tomato, pizza sauces, American sweet corn & cheese)

310/-RED CHUNKY PASTA DOSA
(Crispy rice pancakes filled with penne red sauce pasta & processed cheese)

320/-WHITE CREAMY PASTA DOSA
(Crispy rice pancakes filled with penne white sauce pasta & processed cheese)

330/-VEGGIES CHEESE BURST
(Crispy rice pancakes filled with liquid cheese and veggies)

280/-NOODLE DOSA
(Crispy rice pancakes filled with Chinese flavoured noodles)

250/-SCHEZWAN DOSAI
(Crispy rice pancake filled with chopped tomato, onion & spicy schezwan sauce)

370/-MATKA DOSA
(Crispy Cone Shaped Pancake Served In Traditional Indian Mud Pot With Veggies & Paneer)

299/-PERI PERI CHEESE DOSAI
(Crispy rice pancake filled with peri peri spiced mashed potato & processed cheese)

310/-PIZZA DOSA
(Crispy rice pancake filled with onion, capsicum, tomato, pizza sauces and processed cheese)

350/-MALAI PANEER DOSA
(Crispy rice pancakes filled with white velvet gravy & paneer chunks)

390/-METHI MALAI MATAR DOSA
(Crispy rice pancake filled with white gravy with paneer chunks, fenugreek leaves and peas)

350/-PALAK PANEER DOSA
(Crispy rice pancake filled with thick spinach paste with grated paneer & veggies)

290/-HOT GARLIC DOSA
(Crispy rice pancake filled with spicy hot chilli garlic paste with mashed potatoes)

350/-PAV BHAJI DOSA
(Crispy rice pancake with classic filling of a pav bhaji)

290/-DAHI FRY DOSA
(Crispy rice pancake filled with hung curd and a layer of potato masala)

299/-AMERICAN CHEESY CORN
(Crispy rice pancake filled with American corn, cheese & flavoured with lime juice, chaat masala)

330/-JINNI DOSAI
(Crispy rice sets of pancake roll filled with mashed potatoes veggies and garnish with proccessed cheese)

J

J

J

J

J



RAVA DOSAI

TANGAM RAVA DOSAI
(Extra large crispy golden semolina pancake)

UDUPI RAVA MASALA DOSAI
(Crispy golden semolina pancake filled with mild spiced
mashed potato)

JAIN RAVA DOSAI
(Crispy golden semolina pancake without onion garlic filled
with mild spiced mashed potato or raw banana masala)

KANCHIPURAM ACHARI RAVA DOSAI
(Crispy golden semolina pancake filled with achari flavoured
mashed potato & fried onions)

MYSORE MASALA RAVA DOSAI
(Crispy golden semolina pancake with chilli garlic
paste filled with mild spiced mashed potato)

MYSORE PLAIN RAVA DOSAI
(Crispy golden semolina pancake lined with chilli garlic paste)

IRRULI PLAIN RAVA DOSAI
(Crispy golden semolina pancake with finelly chopped
red onion)

IRRULI MASALA RAVA DOSAI
(Crispy golden semolina pancake with finelly chopped
red onion filled with mild spiced mashed potato)

PANEER MASALA RAVA DOSAI
(Crispy golden semolina pancake filled with mild spiced
mashed potato and cottage cheese)

DOSAI GHEE ROAST
(Crispy golden semolina pancake in clarified ghee filled with
mild spiced mashed potato)

SPINACH-MINT RAVA DOSAI
(Crispy golden semolina pancake with spinach and mint leaves
filled with mild spices mashed potato)

DOSAKA SPECIAL RAVA DOSAI

J

J

J

J

J

J

UPMA
VEGETABLE UPMA
(Thick & fluffy semolina porridge cooked with clarified butter, chopped vegetables, herbs & spices)

J

MASALA TOMATO CORIANDER UPMA
(Thick & fluffy semolina porridge cooked with clarified butter,
favoured with tomato, coriander topped with brown onion rice)

J

230/-

250/-

250/-

260/-

270/-

250/-

240/-

260/-

280/-

260/-

260/-

380/-

200/-

220/-

250/-VEGETABLE PANEER UPMA
(Thick & fluffy semolina porridge cooked with clarified butter,
Chunks of cottage cheese, chopped vegetables, herbs & spices)

J

J



J

ALL DAY STEAM IDLIS

J

J

J

VADAIS

VADAI CHAAT
(Diced Vada mixed with veggies & Indian spices)

SAMBHAR VADAI
(Deep fried lentil batter, mild spices & herbs,
served with sambhar & variety of chutneys)

RASAM VADAI
(Deep fried lentil batter, mild spices & herbs,
served with rasam & variety of chutneys)

VADAI IDLI PLATTER
(Sambhar vadai and idli served with sambhar and variety of chutneys)

DAHI VADAI
(Sambhar vadai dipped in curd, served with variety of chutneys)

J

STEAM RICE IDLIS
(Soft steamed rice & lentil batter cakes, served with
sambhar & variety of chutneys)

GHEE PODI IDLI
(Soft steamed rice & lentil batter cakes with ghee & podi
masala served with sambhar & variety of chutneys)

CHINA IDLI
(Cripsy cubes of deep fried idlis tosed with chinese sauces)

J

CRISPY CHEESE IDLI
(Crispy golden deep fried mini idlis topped with dried Indian
masala & processed cheese)

J

ACHARI IDLI
(Steamed rice cakes with tangy spicy achari flavors)

PERI PERI CHEESE IDLI
(Steamed rice cakes with peri peri spiced & processed cheese)

160/-

110/-

130/-

150/-

170/-

99/-

160/-

230/-

210/-

180/-

170/-

150/-

210/-

170/-

170/-THATEE IDLI
(Soft steamed rice & lentil batter, large size cakes served
with sambhar & variety of chutneys)

J

MINI IDLI
(Soft steamed rice & lentil batter mini cakes, served
with sambhar & variety of chutneys)

J

FRIED IDLI
(Soft steamed rice & lentil batter cakes tempered with
veggies and indian spices, served with sambhar & variety of chutneys)

J

IDLI DAHI TADKA
(Soft steamed rice & lentil batter cakes sauted with
tempered curd, served with variety of chutneys)

J

J

J



J

UTHAPPAM

APPE

STARTERS

250/-

260/-

290/-

260/-

270/-

180/-

250/-

260/-

290/-

140/-

160/-

160/-

160/-

180/-

190/-

170/-

180/-

199/-

IRRULI UTHAPPAM
(Onion Uthappam in butter)

TOMATO AND ONION UTHAPPAM
(Topped with tomato, onion and chilli in butter)

PANEER TIKKA MINT UTHAPPAM
(Topped with chunks of tandoori paneer tikka)

PANCH PODI UTHAPPAM
(5 small puffed pancakes topped with gunpowder)

MIX VEGETABLE UTHAPPAM
(Topped with all assorted veggies)

PLAIN MASALA UTHAPPAM 
(Topped with indian spices)

CHENNAI PIZZA UTHAPPAM 
(Topped with onions, tomato and capsicum with pizza sauce and cheese)

HOT GARLIC CHEESE UTHAPPAM 
(Topped with hot garlic ,cheese veggies & spices)

VEGGIE PALAK PANEER UTHAPPAM
(Spinach puffed pancake topped with paneer, veggies & spices)

VEGETABLE APPE
(Round balls of semolina  batter filled with veggies)

VEGETABLE PANEER APPE
(Round balls of semolina  batter filled with grated paneer & veggies)

VEGETABLE CHEESE BURST APPE
(Round balls of semolina  batter filled with liquid cheese and veggies)

PERI PERI CHEESE APPE
(Round balls of semolina  batter filled with peri peri & processed cheese)

CHETTINAD ALOO
(Crispy golden deep fried potato with semi dry gravy & chopped veggies)

SPECIAL VEG PAKODE
(Crispy fritters with veggies)

PLAIN FRIES
(Crispy golden potato fries with salt)

PERI PERI FRIES
(Crispy golden potato fries with peri peri powder)

HARA BHARA KABAB (6 PCS.)
(Crispy Kababs With Filling Of  Spinach ,Potatoes,Peas & Indian Spices)

J

J

J

J

J

J



J

DOSAKA INDIAN THALI
BRAHMI THALI
(Mini Indian Meal Combo With Combination Of Traditional Indian Dal Makhni & Malabar Parantha)

DEVANAGARI THALI
(Mini Indian Meal Combo With Combination Of Butter Paneer Masala And Malabar Parantha)

MAHAJANI THALI
(Traditional Indian Thali With Combination Of Butter Paneer
Masala, Dal Makhni, Boondi Raita & Malabar Parantha)

RICE BOWLS
SAMBHAR RICE
(A bowl of rice served with sambhar & variety of chutney)

J KERALA VEG BIRYANI WITH VEGETABLE RAITA
(Basmati rice prepared with vegetables, paneer and flavoured with yoghurt, rose water & indian spices)

VEGETABLE PULAO
(Basmati rice prepared with vegetables & indian spices)

VEGETABLE CHEESE PULAO
(Basmati rice prepared with cheese, vegetables & indian spices)

THARKARI ANNA RICE
(Basmati rice prepared with chopped veggies, sounth indian spices, nuts & variety of herbs)

J

CHITRANNA (LEMON RICE)
(Basmati rice prepared with freshly squeesed lemon juice, sounth indian spices, nuts & variety of herbs)

J

TOMATO (TAMATAR BHAAT)
(Basmati rice prepared with fresh tomato & chopped onion, south indian spices, nuts & variety of herbs)

J

PULIOGARE (TAMARIND RICE)
(Basmati rice prepared with fresh tamarind pulp, south indian spices, nuts & variety of herbs)

J

MOSRANNA (CURD RICE)
(Basmati rice prepared in curd with sounth indian spices & varietyof herbs)

J

RASAM RICE
(A bowl of rice served with south indian broth & variety of chutney)

J

DOSAKA SOUTH INDIAN THALI
UDUPI THALI
(1 pcs idly, 1 pcs meduwada, udupi masala dosa
served with sambhar & variety of chutneys)

ANNA THALI
(1 pcs idli, 1 pcs meduwada, lemon rice, udupi masala dosa
served with sambhar & variety of chutneys)

330/-

360/-

390/-

199/-

280/-

250/-

260/-

260/-

220/-

250/-

250/-

230/-

199/-

290/-

380/-

400/-AYYIPPA THALI
(1 pcs idly, 1 pcs vada, udupi masala dosa, curd rice, Aam panna)



J

SIZZLER
350/-

385/-

CHILLED BEVERAGES

160/-
110/-
110/-

140/-

130/-
120/-LASSI

70/-
70/-
70/-
160/-
30/-

ON MRP

110/-

120/-
140/-

150/-

140/-

160/-

120/-

150/-

SOUTH INDIAN SIZZLER
(Assorted Platter Of Mini Dosa Rolls With Combination Of Idlis & Rice)

APACHE SIZZLER
(Piping Hot Assorted Platter With Noodles, White Penne Pasta, Masala
Vada, Mini Utthapam Accompanied With Puliogare And Side Salad)

PINA COLADA

AAM PANNA

FRESH LIME SODA

VIRGIN MOJITO

KOKUM SHARBAT

COKE CAN

THUMS-UP CAN

SPRITE CAN

REDBULL

ALKALINE BOTTLED WATER

PREMIUM BOTTLED WATER

ZEERA CHAACH

LEMON ICED TEA

WATERMELON ICED TEA

SOUTH INDIAN COLD COFFEE

MASALA COKE

KOKUM MOJITO

TADKA ADRAK CHAACH

WATERMELON MOJITO



J

DOSAKA POWERED HOT BEVERAGES
90/-
60/-
100/-
90/-
100/-
100/-
100/-

ADD-ONS
20/-
40/-
30/-
30/-
20/-
30/-
70/-
80/-

DESSERTS
70/-
170/-
190/-
180/-
180/-

TOMATO CORIANDER RASAM

SOUTH INDIAN MASALA TEA

SOUTH INDIAN FILTER COFFEE

BLACK FILTER

TOMATO SOUP

HOT AND SOUR SOUP

SWEET CORN SOUP

BUTTER

CHEESE

GHEE

ALOO MASALA

MALGAPODI / PERI PERI POWDER

MALABAR PARANTHA

ROASTED MASALA PAPAD

FRY MASALA PAPAD

ICE CREAM SCOOP

KESARI BHAATH

PINEAPPLE SHEERA

SIZZLING BROWNIE

GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE CREAM





Scan to download IOS App

+91 9773366306
(C-Scheme, Jaipur)

+91 9773366312
(Jagatpura, Jaipur)

(Jaipur Airport)

+91 9928880551
(Pratap Nagar, Jaipur)

+91 9773366307
(Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur)

+91 9773366314
(Mansarovar, Jaipur)

+91 9773366309
(Malviya Nagar, Jaipur)

+91 9773366308
(Raja Park, Jaipur)

+91 9773366313
(Vidhyadhar Nagar, Jaipur)

+91 9928889833
(Jhotwara, Jaipur)

+91 9773366320
(Khatushyam Ji)

+91 9928887723
(Noida)

+91 9773366315
(Bikaner)

+91 9928886291
(Kishangarh)

+91 9773366317
(Sri Ganganagar)

+91 9773366316
(Jaisalmer)


